AX-LSPTA
Static Pressure Transmitter
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 2
Product Overview
The AX-LSPTA range of Pressure Transmitters are a cost
effective pressure monitoring solution for liquids and
nonaggressive, non-combustible gases. The units are

Output Load: <(Vsupply-12)/0.02A >10kΩ
Accuracy: ±0.25% typical
Pressure Connection: 1/4” BSP
Electrical Connection: 1m Cable
Material: 316L Stainless Steel
Operating Temperature: -20°C to +85°C
Dimensions: 67(L) x 24mm Ø (max.)
Weight: 145grams
Protection: IP65
Country of Origin United Kingdom
Approvals: CE
Burst pressure 300% of FS
Current output,4-20mA Voltage output, 0-10Vdc Description
AX-LSPTA-I-500m AX-LSPTA-V-500m Static Pressure Transmitter 0 to 500mbar
AX-LSPTA-I-1 AX-LSPTA-V-1 Static Pressure Transmitter 0 to 1bar
AX-LSPTA-I-2.5 AX-LSPTA-V-2.5 Static Pressure Transmitter 0 to 2.5bar
AX-LSPTA-I-4 AX-LSPTA-V-4 Static Pressure Transmitter 0 to 4bar
AX-LSPTA-I-6 AX-LSPTA-V-6 Static Pressure Transmitter 0 to 6bar
AX-LSPTA-I-10 AX-LSPTA-V-10 Static Pressure Transmitter 0 to 10bar
AX-LSPTA-I-16 AX-LSPTA-V-16 16 Static Pressure Transmitter 0 to 16bar
AX-LSPTA-I-25 AX-LSPTA-V-25 Static Pressure Transmitter 0 to 25bar
AX-LSPTA-I-30 AX-LSPTA-V-30 Static Pressure Transmitter 0 to 30bar
* Add suffix “-P” after the part number for Hirschman Plug
ANNICOM Ltd Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire, GU35 0AX
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44(0)1420 477799 Email: sales@annicom.com Website: www.annicom.com
Issue 1.2